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Features:
SOL-EDT is an evolution of the SOL-MIX collection, featuring a softer 
edged design for modern hybrid spaces. The vast range provides 
flexible configuration options, allowing users to create customised 
seating arrangements for both small and large spaces. 
 
Options: 
•	 Single or Two tone upholstery (back & seat)
•	 Fixed upholstered arm (compatible with specific models)

Design: ZENITH DESIGN STUDIO

Warranty: 7 years

Certifications: GECA

Finishes:
Upholstered in single or two tone approved commercial Zenith 
House fabrics or COM
Refer to Zenith House Fabric/Leather Specification
Optional Arm: Upholstered in approved commercial Zenith  
House fabrics or COM
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**600 Lounge 
OW 600mm
OD  736mm
SD   490mm
SH   450mm 
OH   817mm

**1200 Lounge 
OW 1200mm
OD  736mm
SD   490mm
SH   450mm 
OH   817mm

Corner 
OW 738mm
OD  738mm
SD   490mm
SH   450mm 
OH  817mm

Concave 
OW 1015mm
OD  778mm
SD   490mm
SH   450mm 
OH  817mm

**Convex 
OW 1015mm
OD  778mm
SD   490mm
SH   450mm 
OH  817mm

**Double Concave 
OW 1876mm
OD  904mm
SD   490mm
SH   450mm 
OH  817mm

**Double Convex 
OW 1876mm
OD  904mm
SD   490mm
SH   450mm 
OH  817mm

Arm 
OW 60mm
OD  740mm
OH  640mm

600 Ottoman   
OW 600mm
OD  736mm
SD   736mm
SH   450mm 
OH  450mm

1200 Ottoman   
OW 1200mm
OD  736mm
SD   736mm
SH   450mm 
OH  450mm

Corner Ottoman   
OW 736mm
OD  736mm
SD   736mm
SH   450mm 
OH  450mm

Fixed upholstered arm (**compatible with specific models)
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Curved Ottoman   
OW 1015mm
OD  7778mm
SD   736mm
SH   450mm 
OH  450mm

Double Curved Ottoman   
OW 1876mm
OD  904mm
SD   736mm
SH   450mm 
OH  450mm

1100 Round Ottoman   
OW 1100mm
OD  1100mm
SD   1000mm
SH   450mm 
OH  450mm

Mobile Stool    
OW 580mm
OD  580mm
SD   415mm
SH   500mm 
OH  500mm

600 Back to Back    
OW 1400mm
OD  600mm
SD   490mm
SH   450mm 
OH  817mm

Curved Back to Back   
OW 1520mm
OD  1440mm
SD   490mm
SH   450mm 
OH  817mm

End Back to Back   
OW 1400mm
OD  700mm
SD   490mm
SH   450mm 
OH  817mm


